S.NO.AER/2020/247

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2020

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma 1in German Language held in
June, 2020 :-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

77401 ARCHANA (W) 262
77402 JAPNEET KAUR SAHNI (W) 319 (With Dist.)
77403 PRABHMEET KAUR KHURANA (W) 296
77404 PRIYANKA (W) 280

D/o BHIM SINGH

77405 PRIYANKA AGGARWAL (W) 320 (With Dist.)
77406 RAMA AIYER (W) 302 (With Dist.)
77407 RIA NARULA (W) 274

77408 SWEKSHA KASHYAP (W) 318 (With Dist.)
77409 YASHIKA SARDANA (W) 318 (With Dist.)

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

77421 AASHITA VIJ (W) 275
77422 ANUKSHA PATWA (W) 258
77423 ASHITA VASHISHT (W) 172
77424 BHAWNA BAJAJ (W) 253
77425 CHARVI JAIN (W) 300 (With Dist.)
77426 CHHAVI GUPTA (W) 294
77427 DEEPANSHU PRUTHI 251
77428 DHAIRYA ROHILLA (W) 220
77429 DIVYANSHI RAWAT (W) 293

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN GERMAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

2020

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

77431

77432

77433

77434

77435

77436

77437

77438

77439

77440

77441

77442

77443

77444

77445

77446

774477

77449

77450

77451

77452

77453

77454

HIMANSHI BANSAL (W)
JANVI KHANNA (W)
KAJAL TULT (W)
KANISHKA AGGARWAL (W)
KARANDEEP SINGH
KIRTI JAIN (W)

LUCKY RAO

MANASVI JAIN (W)
MAYANK PAPNAT
MUSKAAN CHAWLA (W)

MUSKAN SACHDEVA (W)
D/0O JOGENDER SACHDEVA

MUSKAN SACHDEVA
D/o RAKESH SACHDEVA

NISHTHA ARORA (W)
PRERNA BABBAR (W)
RINKT (W)

SADDAM HUSSAIN
SAMIKSHA SURI (W)
SHIMAYLA (W)
SHIVAM SINGH
SHIVANG

SNEHA LAKRA (W)
SONAKSHI GUPTA (W)

SUNNY KUMAR

291

292

265

189

250

187

197

319

289

219

279

260

276

225

215

212

261

215

208

193

235

225

198

(With Dist.)
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77455

77456

77457

77458

77460

77461

77462

77463

77471

77472

77473

77474

77476

77478

77479

77481

77495

77496

77497

77499

77500

SWATI SINGHAL (W)

TULIKA GUPTA (W)

MUSKAN BANGA (W)

RUPALI BAJAJ (W)

SHWETA MITTAL (W)

SIMRAN DIGANTI (W)

ANUJ BATRA

SUKRITI MAKKAR (W)

EX-STUDENTS

ASHIMA KHERA (W)

CHIRAG CHOPRA

DIVYA GUPTA (W)

HARSHITA ARORA (W)

KRITIKA SABHARWAL (W)

MANISH RATRA

NIDHI BHOLA (W)

VINOD KUMAR

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

AALIYA (W)

AKANSHA (W)

AKSHITA MAHAJAN (W)

ANJALI SHARMA (W)

ANKIT SARDANA

214

273

194

216

252

214

242

223

220

207

215

182

219

238

180

182

270

263

302

252

277

(With Dist.)
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77501 ANKUR 236
77502 ANSHIKA BANSAL (W) 273
77503 ANSHITA PUNJ (W) 270
77504 ANSHUMAN MISHRA 325 (With Dist.)
77505 ARIBA KHAN (W) 209
77506 ASHOK JAIN 303 (With Dist.)
77507 BHAVYA JAIN (W) 313 (With Dist.)
77508 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 299
77509 DISHA ROBINSON (W) 263
77510 GAGAN WADHWA 290
77511 HEMANT KUMAR 301 (With Dist.)
77512 HEMANT YADAV 259
77513 JASPREET KAUR (W) 284
77514 JUHI (W) 244
77515 JYOTI (W) 312 (With Dist.)

D/o DEVEBDRA SINGH

77516 JYOTI (W) 283
D/o JUGAL KISHOR

77517 KALASH (W) 322 (With Dist.)
77518 KHUSHBOO SEM (W) 318 (With Dist.)
77519 KIRTI KHANDELWAL (W) 325 (With Dist.)
77520 KONARK 322 (With Dist.)
77521 KRITIKA VERMA (W) 318 (With Dist.)
77522 LAVANYA KALIA (W) 277

77523 MAYANK SAINI 256
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77524

77525

77526

77527

77528

77529

77530

77531

77532

77533

77534

77535

77537

77538

77539

77540

77541

77542

77543

77544

77545

77546

77547

MONIKA JUNEJA (W)
MUKTA SHARMA (W)
PAVNEET KAUR (W)
POOJA VERMA (W)
PRATIBHA RAJPUT (W)
PRIYANKA BARTHWAL (W)
RAHUL RANA

RAKHI SINGH (W)
RUKHSAR SHEIKH (W)
SANDEEP ARORA
SHEETAL PATIL (W)

SHIVANT (W)
D/o HARINDER KUMAR

SHREYA (W)

D/o PRADEEP KUMAR GOEL

SHREYA GOEL (W)

SUKRITI JAIN (W)

SWATI PANDEY (W)

TANNU (W)

TANYA TYAGI (W)

TARVEER KAUR (W)

VAISHALT (W)

VISHAL SOGAN

VISHNU

YASHASHAVI LOHIA (W)

276

277

316

279

268

226

284

349

259

284

346

286

289

284

270

249

277

310

313

228

307

321

304

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
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77548

77549

77561

77562

77565

77566

77567

77568

77569

77570

77571
77573

77574
77575
77576

77577

77578

77579

77580

77581

77582

YASHIKA SHARMA (W)

SURBHI BHARADWAJ (W)

EX-STUDENTS

PALAK BHARDWAJ (W)

SIDDHARTH KATARIA

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

AAFREEN ARSHAD (W)

AASTHA BHATIA (W)

AISHWARYA MAHAJAN (W)

ANANNYA SHARMA (W)
ASHI GARG (W)
BHARTI TYAGI (W)

BHAVYA ARORA (W)

DIVYA JAIN (W)

HEENA (W)
J. ABISHEK STEPHEN

JEETU SINGH
JIGYASA AHUJA (W)

KANIKA ARORA (W)
D/o SURESH ARORA

KANIKA KHANNA (W)
D/o PRAVEEN KHANNA

KHANAK JUNEJA (W)
KUMARI SWETA (W)

MAHIMA KALRA (W)

306

273

252

250

327

299

288

306

297

268

322
290

296
329
258

292

270

317

275

266

312

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)
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ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

77583 MANSI GANDHI (W) 302 (With Dist.)
77584 MEHUL ARORA (W) 340 (With Dist.)
77586 NUPUR SHARMA (W) 281
77587 PALAK KOTHARI (W) 324 (With Dist.)
77588 PAYAL SAINI (W) 304 (With Dist.)
77589 POORVA CHANDNA (W) 271
77590 PRIYA CHHATWAL (W) 296
77591 PRIYANI KUMART (W) 318 (With Dist.)
77592 RADHIKA GUPTA (W) 294
77593 RAHUL ARORA (W) 319 (With Dist.)
77594 RESHA AGGARWAL (W) 257
77595 RITU BHOLA (W) 275
77596 ROHIT 308 (With Dist.)
77597 RUBAN BHARDWAJ (W) 325 (With Dist.)
77598 SAHIL PANWAR 319 (With Dist.)
77599 SAKSHI SINGHAL (W) 284
77600 SAVITA MATHU (W) 284
77601 SIMRAN CHHABRA (W) 282
77603 SURAJ MAHALIYAN 290
77604 YATI KAMBOJ (W) 266

EX-STUDENTS

77608 JYOTT (W) 263
D/o VINOD KUMAR

77609 NISHI GOEL (W) 267
D/0O RAMESH KUMAR
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77430 GOPAL
77448 SARTHAK ARORA
EX-STUDENT
77475 KOMAL KUSHWAHA (W)
77477 NANCY RAT (W)
77480 RAHUL YADAV
HANSRAJ COLLEGE
77536 SHIVANI KUMART (W)
ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
77585 MISBA (W)
77602 SOMAY MEHTA
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 16th October, 2020.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, 1if any
discrepancy is noticed.



